

Friends of the Antelope Valley Indian Museum - FAVIM -

We hope you have visited the Antelope Valley Indian Museum. You might consider becoming a member of our FAVIM group. Your membership is important to FAVIM and to the Museum. Membership dues and other income sources provide funds for the FAVIM Bulletin, for maintaining the Museum website and needs of the curator not provided by State Parks. Visit the museum website at www.avim.parks.ca.gov to view the collection and read aboutearly Native American groups in the Antelope Valley.

FAVIM members receive a 10% discount on purchases at the Museum Gift Shop and the quarterly FAVIM bulletin. Would you like to receive an electronic version of the bulletin with color photos? If so, please provide your e-mail address below.

FAVIM Membership Dues

Please check a category:] Individual \$15] Organization \$ 35] Life Member \$ 200	[] Family \$ 20 [] Patron \$ 50	
Please complete the following inform accompanyingenvelope. NAME	ation (please print) and return this form with your check	in the
ADDRESS		
CITYSTATE	ZIP	
Please check if you want an electron] E-mailed version of the bulletin] Printed and mailed version of the		
E-MAIL ADDRESS		

Friends of the Antelope Valley Indian Museum Interpretive Association is a non-profit, educational, taxexempt organization. All contributions are tax deductible as provided by law.

FAVIM
Post Office Box 1171
Lancaster, California 93584